
L,5.3 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) 
% 
Of T 

INGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS December 4, 1968 

By Reserve City Memtf£|? ,Bstnks - Weekly computation period ended November 6, 1968 
(Dollar amounts in:millions - averages of daily figures) 

Reserve Cffcy 
in City 

New 
York 

'J? 
5 £ 

3* 
Chlc^K }° 

77 
To 
.. / V 

Boston 
New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Other Reserve City Banks 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond Atlanta Chicago 

St. 
Louis 

Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City Dallas 

San 
Fran-
cisco 

Amount of borrowings 
Humber of banks indebted 
Total number of banks in group 

-Required reserves 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All -banks in group 

Banks with borrowings of 20% or more 
of required reserves 
Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of 
past 13 weeks: 
Amount of borrowings 
Ratio to total borrowings 
Number of banks 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 13 weeks 
10 - 12 weeks 
? - 9 weeks 
1 - 6 weeks 

Number not indebted during past 13 weeks 

46.3 
3 
12 

689 
4,903 

6.7 
0.9 

2 
9 
1 

10.6 
3 
9 

446 
1,134 

2.4 
0.9 

5 
4 

28 
162 

3,696 
10,722 

4.0 
1.4 

11 
71 
80 

2.1 
2 
5 

178 
494 

1.2 
0.4 

1 
3 
1 

205 

1 
2 

2.1 
1 
6 

36.0 
3 
16 

151 
662 

365 
1,227 

1.4 
0.3 

9.9 
2.9 

3 
3 

7 
9 

1.6 
2 
15 

56 
808 

3.0 
0.2 

1 
8 
6 

5.7 
1 
20 

21.6 
3 
15 

12.2 
0.8 

1 
6 
13 

3 
7 
5 

9.1 
2 
15 

47 191 135 
716 1,015 487 

11.3 
2.1 

6.8 
1.9 

4 
11 

0.7 
2 
8 

84 
250 

0.8 
0.3 

1 
7 

10.1 
6 
21 

120 
477 

8.4 
2.1 

2 
9 
10 

17 

726 

60.0 
6 
21 

2,368 
3,655 

2.5 
1.6 

1 
4 
12 

1 
12 
8 

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding 
Financial Statistics Section, 
Division of Data Processing. 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




