L.5.3 CONFIDENTIAL (FR)

BURROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

December 4, 1968

By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended November 6, 1968 (Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)

			ilar amounts		<u>Jns- av</u>	/erages	or dail									
	1	Reserve City Banks														
		<u>in Ci</u> New York	chicago	P Lib		New York	Phila- delphia		mond	Atlanta	Chicago	Louis			Dallas	San Fran- cisco
Amount of borrowings	\$	46.3	10.6	149.2	2.1		2.1	36.0	0 1.6	6 5.7	21.6	9.1	0.7	10.1		60.0
Number of banks indebted)	3	3	28	2		1	3	2	1	3	2	2	6		6
Total number of banks in group		12	9	162	5	3	6	16	15	20	15	15	8	21	17	21
Required reserves Borrowing banks All banks in group	\$ \$	6 89 ∛ 4,903	446 1,134	3,696 10,722	178 494	205	151 662	365 1,227	56 808	47 716	191 1,015	135 487	84 250	120 477	 726	2,368 3,655
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: Borrowing banks All banks in group	% %	6.7 0.9	2.4 0.9	4.0 1.4			1.4 0.3						0.8 0.3			2.5 1.6
Banks with borrowings of 20% or more of required reserves Amount of borrowings Number of banks	\$															
Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of past 13 weeks: Amount of borrowings Ratio to total borrowings Number of banks	\$ %					 		 	 				 	 		
 MEMO: Number of banks indebted during All of past 13 weeks 10 - 12 weeks 7 - 9 weeks 1 - 6 weeks 		 2 9	 5	 11 71	 1 3	 1	 3	 7	 1 8	 1 6	 3 7	 4	 1 7	 2 9	 1 4	 1 12
Number not indebted during past 13 weeks	ţ	(í	4	80	1	2	3	9	6	13	5	11		10	12	8
Humber not indepled during past is weeks	ليبيد			Deter	1.1			hala haa		noundin				And suggestion of a constraint of the second s		

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding.

Financial Statistics Section, Division of Data Processing.